
 

2026 Brea-Hanno Exchange Important Dates 

September 2025 
8/26/2025, Tuesday 

 
Back to School Night at BOHS 

9/29/2025, Monday Student Applications due online.  

October 2025  

10/14/2025, Tuesday First day of Student Interviews 
Students must bring Teacher Evaluations and Recommendations. 
Location: Community Center - Meeting Room A 

November 2025 
11/5/2025, Wednesday 

 
First meeting of Parents and Students  
7pm at Brea Civic Center - Conference Center (Student Deposit Due) 

December 2025 
12/2/2025, Tuesday 

 
Second meeting of Parents, Students, and Chaperones 
7pm at Brea Civic Center - Conference Center (Final Balance Due) 

January 2026 
1/7/2026, Wednesday 

 
Final Meeting of Parents, Students, and Chaperones before departing 
7pm at Civic Center - Conference Center 

February 2026 
2/3/2026, Tuesday 

 
(Optional Meeting before departing) 
7pm at TBD 

2/9/2026, Monday **** Brea Students go to Hanno, Japan **** 
2/16/2026, Monday **** Brea Students return from Hanno, Japan **** 
March 2026  
3/4/2026, Wednesday Hosting meeting for Parents, Students, Chaperones & Host families 

7pm at Brea Civic Center - Conference Center 

 

 

**  Continued on back.  ** 

 



 

 

March 2026  
3/25/2026 

Wednesday (Day 1) 
** Hanno Students Arrive in Brea **  
Welcome Dinner  
6pm at Civic Center - Community Room A 

Thursday (Day 2) 
Friday (Day 3) 

Brea Tour Hosted by Brea City Staff. 
AM at Brea-Olinda High School. PM at Brea Junior High School. 

Saturday (Day 4) JBC Picnic 

Sunday (Day 5) Free Day 

Monday (Day 6) TBD 

Tuesday (Day 7) TBD 

4/1/2026 
Wednesday (Day 8) 

Brea Tour Hosted by Brea City Staff. 
Farewell Dinner 
6pm at Civic Center - Community Room A 

4/2/2026 
Thursday (Day 9) 

**Hanno Students Leave Brea** 
7am at Civic Center - Final Farewell 

 


